
Appendix J:  Expenditures 
 

 

Date

Revenue 

(.4301) Expenditure Balance Comment

9/2/2014 7,000.00$          7,000.00$          

10/22/2014 16.81$                6,983.19$          Photocopies

12/3/2014 1.84$                  6,981.35$          Postage

12/17/2014 3.31$                  6,978.04$          Photocopies

1/16/2015 66.30$                6,911.74$          postcards

1/28/2015 100.00$              6,811.74$          Spring Creek

1/28/2015 32.00$                6,779.74$          Photocopies

2/19/2015 20.24$                6,759.50$          invitations

2/26/2016 2,200.00$          8,959.50$          

3/16/2015 1,056.72$          7,902.78$          HyVee Catering - March Workshop

3/30/2015 182.60$              7,720.18$          Hartzell - Reimbursement for Sam's Purchase

3/30/2015 200.00$              7,520.18$          Speaker Fee - NE Czechs of Wilber

3/30/2015 200.00$              7,320.18$          Speaker Fee- Friedli

3/30/2015 200.00$              7,120.18$          Speaker Fee - Ptacek

3/30/2015 272.00$              6,848.18$          Chez Hay Catering

3/30/2015 1,002.60$          5,845.58$          Chez Hay Catering

3/30/2015 1.66$                  5,843.92$          Office Depot

3/30/2015 284.04$              5,559.88$          Office Depot

3/30/2015 150.00$              5,409.88$          Co. Extn - Room Fee Reimbursement

4/8/2015 13.09$                5,396.79$          Photocopies

4/8/2015 38.00$                5,358.79$          Park & Go Vouchers

4/21/2015 200.00$              5,158.79$          Speaker Fee - Feeken

4/21/2015 116.14$              5,042.65$          S Hartzell - Reimbursement OfficeMax 

4/23/2015 258.12$              4,784.53$          Copy Services Inv. 21231201503

4/23/2015 20.24$                4,764.29$          Postage 

CIRD Funds

Revenue and Expense Report

Business Unit 295692

Revised 04/23/2015

F:Admin/Private/Budget/CIRD Grant Rev Expense Sheet.xls

My Town, Lancaster County 
203




